ENG-OS-CN50-927-40-G1
Product
Compact form factor compatible with conventional MR16 lamps
Precise optical control and free from multi-shadow issue
Suitable for indoor applications
Connecting multiple modules in parallel on one LED driver is not permitted
Connecting multiple modules in series on one LED driver is not recommended
Do not use in sealed �xturesAvoid covering the lens with dust or any object
Technical Data
Nominal current 0.35 A
Nominal voltage 34.4 V
12.3 W
Energy consumption in on mode 12.3 kWh/1000h
927K
CRI: 90
980lms
Beam Angle: 40°
350mA
Dimensions
Diameter: 34mm
W: 34mm L: 34mm H: 40mm